1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910967275903321
Zobel Jan

Minding her own business : the self-employed woman's essential guide
to taxes and financial records / / by Jan Zobel

Naperville, ., : Sphinx Pub., 2005

9786611824792
9781402234774
1402234775
9781281824790
1281824798
9781423719564
1423719565

[4th ed.]
1 online resource (258 p.)

343.7305/2

Income tax - Law and legislation - United States
Self-employed women - Taxation - United States

Inglese

Materiale a stampa
Monografia
Includes index.

Getting started -- Keeping records -- Working with employees and
independent contractors -- Identifying deductible expenses -- Filing
tax forms -- Making estimated tax payments -- Getting help.

Written in plain English, Minding Her Own Business provides the crucial
tools you need to understand your business' finances and prepare
yourself for April 15th. It gives the self-employed woman exactly what
she needs to understand her taxes and establish a good recordkeeping
system. Use it to maximize your deductions and make yourself more
audit-proof.



