

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910967275903321
Autore	Zobel Jan
Titolo	Minding her own business : the self-employed woman's essential guide to taxes and financial records // by Jan Zobel
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Naperville, Ill., : Sphinx Pub., 2005
ISBN	9786611824792 9781402234774 1402234775 9781281824790 1281824798 9781423719564 1423719565
Edizione	[4th ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (258 p.)
Disciplina	343.7305/2
Soggetti	Income tax - Law and legislation - United States Self-employed women - Taxation - United States
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Includes index.
Nota di contenuto	Getting started -- Keeping records -- Working with employees and independent contractors -- Identifying deductible expenses -- Filing tax forms -- Making estimated tax payments -- Getting help.
Sommario/riassunto	Written in plain English, <i>Minding Her Own Business</i> provides the crucial tools you need to understand your business' finances and prepare yourself for April 15th. It gives the self-employed woman exactly what she needs to understand her taxes and establish a good recordkeeping system. Use it to maximize your deductions and make yourself more audit-proof.